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DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL

ELMA Pendant lamp

C1312/S
M

ax
.3

00
0

30
0

10
0

32
0

MATERIALS
Metal / Glass / Acrylic

FINISHES
Metal: Matte Black / Matt Brass
Glass: Striped glass – Transparent
Acrylic - Opal

SPECIFICATIONS
LED strip 6W 2700K TRIAC dim-
mable
24V, 50/60Hz
IP20, Class I

ENERGY LABEL
A ++

MATERIALES
Metal / Vidrio / Acrílico

ACABADOS
Metal: Negro mate / Oro 
envejecido
Cristal:
Cristal estriado – Transparente
Acrílico - Opal

ESPECIFICACIONES
Tira LED 6W 2700K TRIAC 
regulable
24V, 50/60 Hz
IP20, Clase I 

ETIQUETA ENERGÉTICA
A ++
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